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Training Structures.

Phase 2: West Treatment Train

Include Transmission Main Routing Study.

Reservoir

Start-Up West Treatment Train.

Phase 3: Replace Treatment Trains 2 and 3

Update Pre-Design Report.

Improvements to Existing Facility.

Facility,

Start-Up Treatment Trains 2 and 3.
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. Intake Rehabilitation and River Training Structures 800 days Tue 7/1/08 Mon 7/25/11 '
ase 1 Phasa 1; Intnke Rehabilitation and River Tmtnini Slruotures
I
Conduct Intake Study, River Training Study,and Identify Fatal Flaws. 12mons  Tue 7/1/08 Mon 6/1/09
il i
Design and Obtain Permits for Restoration of Existing Intake and River 12mons  Tue 6/2/09  Mon 5/3/10|
Construct Intake Improvements and Implement River Training Option. 16 mons  Tue 5/4/10 Mon 7/25/11
‘ R L AR A
1100 days Tue 6/2/09 Mon 8/19/13 ‘
v | ‘
Prepare Pre-Design Report for All Phases of Plant Restoration including 12 mons  Tue 6/2/09 Mon 5/3/10
Regulatory Considerations, Surveying and Geotechnical Considerations. ‘
Design West Treatment Train Facility including New Grit Removal Basins 12mons,  Tue 5/4/10 Mon 4/4/11
and Drying Beds and Design Transmission Main. ‘
Construct West Treatment Train Facility including New Grit Removal Basins 24 mons  Tue 7/26/11  Mon 5/27/13
and Drying Beds. Provide improvements to Finished Water Piping and
Pumping Facility. Construct Transmission Main from RWTP to the Hillside ‘
dmons Tue 5/28/13 Mon 8/19/13 | !
Forr
803days Thu3/1/12 Mon 3/30/15 |
hasa 3: ﬂaﬁt&ce Treatment Traing 2 and 3
|
Smons  Thu3/1/12 Wed5/23/12
. | |
Design New Treatment Trains 2 and 3 including Demolition Plan and 12 mons Fri 6/1/12 Thu 5/2/13 !
Construct New Treatment Trains 2 and 3 and Improvements to the Existing 18 mons Tue 8/20/13 Mon 1/5/15
r h
3mons  Tue 1/6/15 Mon 3/30/15
i
j |
Phase 4: Repair, Replace or Abandon Treatment Train 1. 60 days Tue 1/6/15 Mon 3/30/15 P .
Phase 4: Repalr, Repinoe ; ndon Treatment Train 1.
Identify the need to Maintain Train 1 Capacity. 3mons  Tue 1/6/15 Mon 3/30/15
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